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{ ARTS DEGREE

Florida State College is looking for enthusiastic Advantages include:

students to join our Cecil Center Cohort program.
You will join a group of select students who wiill * SMALL CLASS SIZES & PERSONAL ATTENTION

follow a preplanned course schedule resulting in « STRUCTURED COURSE SCHEDULE FOR THE NEXT
an Associate in Arts degree upon completion. Over TWO YEARS

the next two years, you’ll receive a strong academic

foundation that will prepare you to transition easily e CONVENIENT WESTSIDE LOCATION

into a bachelor’s degree program at Florida State
College, or to transfer to another State college or * ABILITY TO TRANSFER TO ANOTHER STATE

university in Florida. COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY IN FLORIDA UPON
SUCCESSFUL COMPLETION

Located on Jacksonville’s rural Westside, you’ll feel

comfortable in the cozy atmosphere of Cecil Center

where it’s easy to get to know fellow students e« AFFORDABLE ACCESS TO BACHELOR DEGREES
and professors.

e COLLEGE AND COHORT SUPPORT

* PRIORITY ACCESS TO SUPERVISION & MANAGEMENT

To take advantage of this limited-access cohort, AND BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BACHELOR DEGREES
call (904) 779-4200, email cecilcohort@fscj.edu or
visit fscj.edu/cecilcohort.
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COURSE SCHEDULE

FALL TERM 2013

Course
ENC1101
HUM2020
MACTI05
BSC1005
AMH2010
BSC1005L

Course Name Semester
English Composition |

Humanities Forum

College Algebra

Life in Its Biological Environment

US History to 1865

Life in Its Biological Environment Lab

SPRING TERM 2014

Course
ENC1102
HUM2230

QMB2100 or
STA2023
CGS1100

PSY1012

Course Name Semester
Writing About Non-Fiction 2

Humanities: Mainstreams of Cultures, 15th
to 20th Century

Business Statistics
OR Elementary Statistics

Microcomputer Applications for Business
and Economics

General Psychology

FALL TERM 2014

Course
SPC2065

SYG2000
ECO2013
ACG2021
AST1002

Course Name Semester

Speech Communication for Business and 3
the Professions

Introductory Sociology
Principles of Economics |
Financial Accounting

Introduction to Astronomy

SPRING TERM 2015

Course
ACG2071
EC0O2023
FIN200O
MAC2233
MAN2021

Course Name Semester
Managerial Accounting 4

Principles of Economics Il

Principles of Finance

Calculus for Business and Social Sciences

Principles of Management

Time

9-10:15 a.m.
10:30-11:45 a.m.
12:30-1:45 p.m.
9-10:15 a.m. T, R
10:30-11:45 a.m. TR
12:30-2:15 p.m. T

EVO)
M, W
M, W
M, W

Time
9-10:15 a.m.
10:30-11:45 a.m.

12:30-1:45 p.m.

9-10:15 a.m.

10:30-11:45 a.m.

Time
9-10:15 a.m.

10:30-11:45 a.m.
12:30-1:45 p.m.
9-11:40 a.m.
12-1:45 p.m.

Time

9-10:15 a.m.
10:30-11:45 a.m.
9-10:15 a.m.
10:30-11:45 a.m.
12:30-1:45 p.m.

Credit Hours

Credit Hours

Credit Hours
3

Credit Hours

Florida State College at Jacksonville provides equal access to education, employment, programs, services and activities and does not discriminate on the basis of age, race, color, national origin, sex,
disability, religious belief, or marital status. The College Equity Officer has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies and may be contacted at equityofficer@fscj.edu.

Florida State College at Jacksonville is a member of the Florida College System and is not affiliated with any other public or private university or college in Florida or elsewhere.

Florida State College at Jacksonville is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award the baccalaureate and associate degree. Contact the
Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, or call (404) 679-4500 for questions about the accreditation of Florida State College at Jacksonville. The Commission is to
be contacted only if there is evidence that appears to support an institution’s significant non-compliance with a requirement or standard.



