

Florida State College is looking for enthusiastic students to join our Cecil Center Cohort program. You will join a group of select students who will follow a preplanned course schedule resulting in an Associate in Arts degree upon completion. Over the next two years, you'll receive a strong academic foundation that will prepare you to transition easily into a bachelor's degree program at Florida State College, or to transfer to another State college or university in Florida.

Located on Jacksonville's rural Westside, you'll feel comfortable in the cozy atmosphere of Cecil Center where it's easy to get to know fellow students and professors.

To take advantage of this limited-access cohort, call (904) 779-4200, email cecilcohort@fscj.edu or visit fscj.edu/cecilcohort.

Advantages include:

- SMALL CLASS SIZES & PERSONAL ATTENTION
- STRUCTURED COURSE SCHEDULE FOR THE NEXT TWO YEARS
- CONVENIENT WESTSIDE LOCATION
- ABILITY TO TRANSFER TO ANOTHER STATE COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY IN FLORIDA UPON SUCCESSFUL COMPLETION
- COLLEGE AND COHORT SUPPORT
- AFFORDABLE ACCESS TO BACHELOR DEGREES
- PRIORITY ACCESS TO SUPERVISION & MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BACHELOR DEGREES







COURSE SCHEDULE

FALL TERM 2013

Course	Course Name	Semester	Time	Day(s)	Credit Hours
ENC1101	English Composition I	1	9-10:15 a.m.	M, W	3
HUM2020	Humanities Forum	1	10:30-11:45 a.m.	M, W	3
MAC1105	College Algebra	1	12:30-1:45 p.m.	M, W	3
BSC1005	Life in Its Biological Environment	1	9-10:15 a.m.	T, R	3
AMH2010	US History to 1865	1	10:30-11:45 a.m.	T, R	3
BSC1005L	Life in Its Biological Environment Lab	1	12:30-2:15 p.m.	Т	1

SPRING TERM 2014

Course	Course Name	Semester	Time	Day(s)	Credit Hours
ENC1102	Writing About Non-Fiction	2	9-10:15 a.m.	M, W	3
HUM2230	Humanities: Mainstreams of Cultures, 15th to 20th Century	2	10:30-11:45 a.m.	M, W	3
QMB2100 or STA2023	Business Statistics OR Elementary Statistics	2 2	12:30-1:45 p.m.	M, W	3
CGS1100	Microcomputer Applications for Business and Economics	2	9-10:15 a.m.	T, R	3
PSY1012	General Psychology	2	10:30-11:45 a.m.	T, R	3

FALL TERM 2014

Course	Course Name	Semester	Time	Day(s)	Credit Hours
SPC2065	Speech Communication for Business and the Professions	3	9-10:15 a.m.	M, W	3
SYG2000	Introductory Sociology	3	10:30-11:45 a.m.	M, W	3
ECO2013	Principles of Economics I	3	12:30-1:45 p.m.	M, W	3
ACG2021	Financial Accounting	3	9-11:40 a.m.	T, R	4
AST1002	Introduction to Astronomy	3	12-1:45 p.m.	T, R	3

SPRING TERM 2015

Course	Course Name	Semester	Time	Day(s)	Credit Hours
ACG2071	Managerial Accounting	4	9-10:15 a.m.	M, W	3
ECO2023	Principles of Economics II	4	10:30-11:45 a.m.	M, W	3
FIN2000	Principles of Finance	4	9-10:15 a.m.	T, R	3
MAC2233	Calculus for Business and Social Sciences	4	10:30-11:45 a.m.	T, R	3
MAN2021	Principles of Management	4	12:30-1:45 p.m.	T, R	3

Florida State College at Jacksonville provides equal access to education, employment, programs, services and activities and does not discriminate on the basis of age, race, color, national origin, sex, disability, religious belief, or marital status. The College Equity Officer has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies and may be contacted at equityofficer@fscj.edu.

Florida State College at Jacksonville is a member of the Florida College System and is not affiliated with any other public or private university or college in Florida or elsewhere.

Florida State College at Jacksonville is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award the baccalaureate and associate degree. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, or call (404) 679-4500 for questions about the accreditation of Florida State College at Jacksonville. The Commission is to be contacted only if there is evidence that appears to support an institution's significant non-compliance with a requirement or standard.

FLORIDA STATE COLLEGI